
Knee Implant Prices
Company Product Name

Rate in Indian Rupees
(Excluding GST)

BOMBAY
SCIENTIFIC

BOMBAY
SCIENTIFIC

BOMBAY
SCIENTIFIC

Vanguard bearing Comp

Vanguard Femoral Comp

Vanguard patella comp

Vanguard Tibial Comp

5,441/-

22,612/-

12,710/-

34,419/-

BOMBAY
SCIENTIFIC

TOTAL
75,182/-
 (EXCUDING GST)

Additional 5% GST  will be applicable on the above implants

TOTAL


