

# Knee Implant Prices

Company	Product Name	Rate in Indian Rupees (Excluding GST)
BOMBAY SCIENTIFIC	Vanguard Femoral Comp	34,419/-
BOMBAY SCIENTIFIC	Vanguard Tibial Comp	22,612/-
BOMBAY SCIENTIFIC	Vanguard bearing Comp	12,710/-
BOMBAY SCIENTIFIC	Vanguard patella comp	5,441/-
TOTAL	TOTAL	75,182/- (EXCLUDING GST)

**Additional 5% GST will be applicable on the above implants**